TRACK CABLES
224 www.elettrotekkabel.com
FLEXIDRUM® T 210 C
High speed continuously flexible PUR halogen-free control cable
with overall copper screen, DIN VDE 0,6/1 kV, UL/CSA 600/1000 V
Construction:
Conductor: flexible red copper conductor Cl. 6,
acc to IEC 60228, DIN VDE 0295

Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
04120G40031A20 3 G 0,5 6,3 43,6 58 20
04120G40041A20 4 G 0,5 6,7 51,1 67 20
04120G40051A20 5 G 0,5 7,1 61,5 77 20
04120G40071A20 7 G 0,5 8,2 74,1 101 20
04120G40121A20 12 G 0,5 9,6 108,2 151 20
04120G40181A20 18 G 0,5 11,1 143 203 20
04120G40251A20 25 G 0,5 12,9 217 299 20
04120G40301A20 30 G 0,5 14,3 235 330 20
04120G40311A20 36 G 0,5 14,6 275,3 379 20
04120G41020A19 2 x 0,75 6,4 27,3 53 19
04120G40031A19 3 G 0,75 6,9 54,1 70 19
04120G40041A19 4 G 0,75 7,3 64 82 19
04120G40051A19 5 G 0,75 7,9 74,3 98 19
04120G40071A19 7 G 0,75 9,2 92,3 123 19
04120G40121A19 12 G 0,75 11 142,4 192 19
04120G40181A19 18 G 0,75 12,6 215,3 294 19
04120G40251A19 25 G 0,75 15,2 289,7 386 19
04120G40301A19 30 G 0,75 16,5 320 440 19
04120G40311A19 36 G 0,75 16,7 387,7 520 19
04120G40031A18 3 G 1 7,1 66,4 82 18
04120G40041A18 4 G 1 8,1 77,3 97 18
04120G40051A18 5 G 1 8,6 89 114 18
04120G40071A18 7 G 1 10 117,9 159 18
04120G40121A18 12 G 1 12 174,9 239 18
04120G40181A18 18 G 1 13,8 270,2 353 18
04120G40251A18 25 G 1 16,5 367,5 481 18
04120G40301A18 30 G 1 18 410 550 18
04120G40311A18 36 G 1 18,3 478,7 633 18
04120G41020A16 2x1,5 7,4 45 75 16
04120G40031A16 3 G 1,5 8,1 81,5 104 16
04120G40041A16 4 G 1,5 8,8 101,2 125 16
04120G40051A16 5 G 1,5 9,3 122,2 145 16
04120G40071A16 7 G 1,5 11,1 156,8 206 16
04120G40121A16 12 G 1,5 13,4 269,7 341 16
04120G40181A16 18 G 1,5 15,5 369,2 465 16
04120G40251A16 25 G 1,5 17,5 493,4 633 16
04120G40301A16 30 G 1,5 20,5 525 750 16
04120G40311A16 36 G 1,5 20,7 660,3 856 16
04120G41020A14 2x2,5 8,8 65,5 110 14
04120G40031A14 3 G 2,5 8,7 122,8 159 14
04120G40041A14 4 G 2,5 11 150,1 197 14
04120G40051A14 5 G 2,5 11,5 179,6 236 14
04120G40071A14 7 G 2,5 14 265,2 335 14
04120G40121A14 12 G 2,5 16,3 417,1 525 14
04120G40181A14 18 G 2,5 19,7 571,4 739 14
04120G40251A14 25 G 2,5 23,7 780,8 1004 14
04120G40031A12 3 G 4 11,2 172,9 224 12
04120G40041A12 4 G 4 12,1 216,5 287 12
04120G40051A12 5 G 4 13,2 289,2 357 12
04120G40031A10 3 G 6 13,1 258,8 334 10
04120G40041A10 4 G 6 14,7 328,3 414 10
04120G40051A10 5 G 6 16 398,4 485 10
04120G40031A08 3 G 10 16,5 392,9 502 8
04120G40041A08 4 G 10 18,3 507,4 624 8
04120G40051A08 5 G 10 20,5 615,5 731 8
04120G40031A06 3 G 16 19,1 598,4 724 6